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bez rozdílu kategorií CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Švecová Anna SOKCB 65 5 7 5 5 5 7 5 7 7 7 5
Havlíček Josef SOKCB 42 3 5 7 7 7 3 2 5 3
Jelínková Kate řina TABOR 29 2 3 3 2 7 3 2 7
Jiroutová Nikol SOKCB 22 7 3 5 5 2
Poslušná Dita NVCEL 7 5 2
Flaška Roman CECCB 7 2 3 1 1
Murín Jan SOKCB 6 1 2 2 1
Kotek David SOKCB 4 3 1
Jakešová Klára TABOR 3 3
Habrda Filip SOKCB 3 3
Špatenková Lucie SKPCB 3 1 2
Hrubý Miroslav TABOR 2 2
Lepešková Klára SOKCB 2 1 1
Urban Michael TABOR 2 1 1
Záhorová Adéla MILEV 1 1

muži CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Murín Jan SOKCB 47 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 5
Flaška Roman CECCB 39 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 1
Novotný Šimon SOKCB 5 1 1 1 1 1
Pour Tomáš SOKCB 3 3
Tipka Martin KINCB 2 1 1
Fleischmann Pavel MILEV 1 1
Toman Václav BECHY 1 1

ženy CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Jiroutová Nikol SOKCB 51 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5
Špatenková Lucie SKPCB 28 3 3 3 3 1 3 5 1 3 3
Rajmová Kate řina TABOR 8 1 1 1 1 1 3
Jakešová Klára TABOR 4 1 3
Pražáková Zde ňka TABOR 1 1
Váňová Bohuslava CECCB 1 1
Melichová Jana CECCB 1 1



junio ři CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Havlíček Josef SOKCB 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Hrubý Miroslav TABOR 33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Pěkný Marek SOKCB 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
Hain Miroslav SOKCB 4 1 1 1 1

juniorky CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Švecová Anna SOKCB 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Lepešková Klára SOKCB 23 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3
Šetelíková Lucie TABOR 17 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 3
Řežábková Jana SOKCB 2 1 1
Vomáčková Monika CECCB 1 1
Kalivodová Veronika SOKCB 1 1

dorostenci CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV

Kraus Jakub NVCEL 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Ujhelyi Michal SOKCB 24 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 3 3
Pícha Petr SOKCB 17 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 3
Kraus Dominik TABOR 2 1 1
Beneš Lukáš CECCB 1 1

dorostenky CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Jelínková Kate řina TABOR 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Kašparová Kate řina TABOR 25 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3
Zykánová Adriana TABOR 11 1 3 1 3 1 1 1
Vodičková Pavla TABOR 9 1 1 1 5 1
Chládková Denisa TABOR 4 1 3

starší žáci CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Kotek David SOKCB 38 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 1 5 1
Urban Michael TABOR 35 3 1 3 5 1 5 5 3 3 3 3
Habrda Filip SOKCB 25 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 5 1 5
Cais František 4DVCB 1 1



starší žákyn ě CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Kršková Kate řina NVCEL 36 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5
Burdová Magdalena CECCB 26 3 5 3 3 5 1 1 5
Novotná Adéla CECCB 20 1 1 3 1 5 3 1 5
Volková Lucie SOKCB 7 1 3 3
Šimerová Michaela CECCB 3 3
Račková Viktorie CZSTR 3 3
Zikešová Eliška SOKCB 2 1 1
Kohoutová Barbora TABOR 1 1

žáci mladší CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Kočvara Ond řej TABOR 49 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3
Konečný Matěj 4DVCB 22 3 1 1 3 5 3 3 3
Bárta Filip SOKCB 16 5 1 1 3 1 5
Budoš Marek JINBY 8 3 3 1 1
Jakeš Josef CHYSK 1 1
Vaněk Petr CECCB 1 1
Louda Petr CECCB 1 1
Matějček Antonín SOKCB 1 1

mladší žákyn ě CHYSK SOKCB KINCB NVCEL SSKBO 4DVCB CECCB TABOR CZSTR BECHY MILEV
Poslušná Dita NVCEL 51 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5
Záhorová Adéla MILEV 30 5 3 3 3 3 1 1 5 3 3
Kunová Eva CECCB 8 1 3 3 1
Šišková Iva TABOR 4 1 3
Černá Petra CZSTR 4 1 1 1 1
Tvrzová Veronika SOKCB 2 1 1

Poznámka
Oddíly seřazeny dle postupně docházejících hlasovacích lístků.




